Separate between the plies
Separate film from cover of belt
NOVITOOL®  PLY 130™
Ply Separator
 Easy Operation
 one handle determines the separation position
 Easy Depth Adjustment

(31” x 17” x 31”)
Cart weight 38 kg (84 lbs)
Ply 130™ Ordering Information
Ordering
Number
Item
Code Plug
Ordering
Number
Item
Code Plug
Ply Separator Model
PLY130-WB-460V3PH60HZ 08013 no plug PLY-130WB-230V3PH60HZ-IEC60309 08151 IEC60309
PLY130-WB-230V3PH60HZ 08046 no plug PLY-130WB-460V3PH60HZ-IEC60309 08152 IEC60309
PLY130-WB-460V3PH60HZ-L16-20 08053 L16-20 PLY-130WB-230V3PH50HZ 08246 no plug
PLY130-WB-460V3PH60HZ-L16-30 08054 L16-30 PLY-130WB-200V3PH60HZ 08457 no plug
PLY130-WB-230V3PH60HZ-L15-20 08055 L15-20 PLY-130WB-200V3PH60HZ-N18-20 08462 N18-20
PLY130-WB-230V3PH60HZ-L15-30 08056 L15-30 PLY-130WB-200V3PH50HZ 08527 no plug
PLY130-WB-400V50HZ 08102 no plug PLY-130WB-200V3PH50HZ-N18-20 08528 N18-20
Ply 130 Cart
PLY130-CART 08100 N/A
Replacement Parts
PLY130-BLADE 08490 N/A
PLY-JG Jig Only 08015 N/A
Ply 130™ Step Cutter Ordering Information
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Shipping
Weight
PLY130-STEPCUT-RETROFIT 08499 1.9 kg (4.1 lbs.)
PLY130-STEPCUT 08501 1.2 kg (2.7 lbs.)
Optional Items
PLY130-STEPCUT-BLADES (5) 08497 0.07 kg (0.15 lbs.)
PLY130-STEPCUT-GUIDE-EXT 08498 0.7 kg (1.6 lbs.)
PLY130-STEPCUT-TWRENCH 08500 0.09 kg (0.2 lbs.)